

4501 Pleasanton Avenue Pleasanton, CA 94566 foundation@alamedacountyfair.com www.alamedacountyfairfoundation.org

ALAMEDA COUNTY FAIR FOUNDATION HERITAGE MEMBERSHIP PROGRAM

Become a Fair Foundation Heritage Member and help preserve the vibrancy of the Fairgrounds, promote our agricultural heritage, and provide agriculture education for the next generation.

Benefits of membership include tickets for the Alameda County Fair each year as well as invitations to VIP events and a special gift to showcase your support.

HERITAGE MEMBERSHIP LEVEL:

□ DIAMOND (\$1000/year): 20 one-day admission passes and 6 general parking passes for the annual Fair; Heritage Member Jacket -AND- YETI tumbler	
□ PLATINUM (\$500/year): 8 one-day admission passes and 4 general parking passes for the annual Fair; Heritage Member Jacket -OR- YETI Tumbler (please circle one)	
☐ GOLD (\$250/year) : 4 one-day admission passes and 2 general parking passes for the annual Fair; Heritage Member YETI tumbler	
NAME	
EMAIL	PHONE
MAILING ADDRESS	
DIAMOND/PLATINUM ONLY If you are receiving a jacket, please circle your choice:	
Jacket Style: Mens Womens Jacket Size: S M I	- XL XXL 3XL

Checks payable to *Alameda County Fair Foundation* can be mailed to: 4501 Pleasanton Avenue, Pleasanton, CA 94566